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274284 EVERGLADE PROPERTIES LIMITED E11 09/07/2025

323947 CARLOVENT LIMITED E11 09/07/2025

351331 BENREEF LIMITED E11 09/07/2025

240129 ARGENT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E11 10/07/2025

378513 O' DUBHAILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E11 10/07/2025

555330 RGRE SEN BORROWER LIMITED E11 10/07/2025

165678 ALGADORN LIMITED E11 11/07/2025

448413 GASPROL LIMITED E11 11/07/2025

387015 REVLIN PROPERTY LIMITED E11 11/07/2025

554295 RGRE BURLINGTON LIMITED E11 11/07/2025

410367 TALARA TAVERNS LIMITED E11 11/07/2025

426205 KISARO FINANCE LIMITED E11 11/07/2025

558919 HENOTEE LIMITED E11 11/07/2025

559705 HENOTEE (FERNHILL) LIMITED E11 11/07/2025

559704 HENOTEE (RIVERSIDE) LIMITED E11 11/07/2025

321562 O'HAGAN PROPERTIES LIMITED E11 11/07/2025

132189 CRESSONA LIMITED E11 11/07/2025

636054 CITY QUARTER SPV LIMITED E12 09/07/2025

630560 GLOBAIFY LIMITED E12 09/07/2025

330940 DARJOHN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E16 10/07/2025

481867 ICE FOCUS EM DISTRESSED MASTER FUND 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 10/07/2025

294733 CLIENT PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED E1-SAP 09/07/2025

386995 LOUGH GAIL LIMITED E1-SAP 09/07/2025

112865 CHINLEY LIMITED E1-SAP 09/07/2025

526727 MARTIN LEYDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED E1-SAP 09/07/2025

512358 WHITE HAWK AVIATION LIMITED E1-SAP 09/07/2025

698558 PLEDGE DONATIONS COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

E1-SAP 10/07/2025

55563 MANGAN ELECTRICAL LIMITED E1-SAP 10/07/2025

408856 OSLO ASSET MANAGEMENT FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 10/07/2025

188442 ODESSA PROPERTIES LIMITED E1-SAP 11/07/2025

584614 SASOF III (A15) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 11/07/2025

593169 SASOF III (A23) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 11/07/2025

597985 SASOF III (A24) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 11/07/2025

598552 SASOF III (A25) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 11/07/2025

652606 DAMIAN BROSNAN ACOUSTICS LIMITED E1-SAP 11/07/2025

55563 MANGAN ELECTRICAL LIMITED E2 10/07/2025

526727 MARTIN LEYDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED E2 09/07/2025
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698558 PLEDGE DONATIONS COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

E2 10/07/2025

299703 MC CARRON ENGINEERING LIMITED E2 09/07/2025

294733 CLIENT PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED E2 09/07/2025

386995 LOUGH GAIL LIMITED E2 09/07/2025

512358 WHITE HAWK AVIATION LIMITED E2 09/07/2025

112865 CHINLEY LIMITED E2 09/07/2025

188442 ODESSA PROPERTIES LIMITED E2 11/07/2025

652606 DAMIAN BROSNAN ACOUSTICS LIMITED E2 11/07/2025

598552 SASOF III (A25) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 11/07/2025

597985 SASOF III (A24) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 11/07/2025

593169 SASOF III (A23) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 11/07/2025

584614 SASOF III (A15) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 11/07/2025

481867 ICE FOCUS EM DISTRESSED MASTER FUND 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 10/07/2025

408856 OSLO ASSET MANAGEMENT FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E2 10/07/2025

397512 MAXELA LIMITED E20 10/07/2025

503095 EASTDELI LIMITED E20 10/07/2025

198535 CRAWLEY LIMITED E24 10/07/2025

569657 AS AIR LEASE XXIII (IRELAND) LIMITED E2A 10/07/2025

542950 AS AIR LEASE IV (IRELAND) LIMITED E2A 10/07/2025

684022 ERTOW HOLDINGS VIII DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 10/07/2025

545320 INTREPID AVIATION BLUE LIMITED E2A 10/07/2025

661051 SR INVEST GP DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2A 10/07/2025

650819 MARLBOROUGH ABC DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 10/07/2025

684020 ERTOW HOLDINGS VII DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 10/07/2025

639411 AS AIR LEASE 113 (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 10/07/2025

648202 ZEPHYRUS LEASING 2 LIMITED E2A 10/07/2025

746656 ZEPHYRUS FLY 1 LIMITED E2A 10/07/2025

746657 ZEPHYRUS FLY HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 10/07/2025

579215 AS AIR LEASE XXIX (IRELAND) LIMITED E2A 10/07/2025

557662 AS AIR LEASE IX (IRELAND) LIMITED E2A 10/07/2025

565149 AS AIR LEASE XVII (IRELAND) LIMITED E2A 10/07/2025

560503 AS AIR LEASE XIV (IRELAND) LIMITED E2A 10/07/2025

654946 AS AIR LEASE 138 (IRELAND) LIMITED E2A 10/07/2025

626108 AS AIR LEASE 73 (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 09/07/2025



                                                                               CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY,  16th July 2025                                                                
 

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 09-Jul-2025 AND 15-Jul-2025

Company Number Company Name Document Date Of 
Registration

545281 SECTOR GAMMA INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E2A 09/07/2025

635065 WILDLIFE STUDIOS LIMITED E2A 09/07/2025

547207 AVION JET LEASING III (IRELAND) LIMITED E2A 09/07/2025

522202 AVION JET LEASING 2 (IRELAND) LIMITED E2A 09/07/2025

644753 AS AIR LEASE 103 (IRELAND) LIMITED E2A 09/07/2025

542304 ORBIDAL LIMITED E3 11/07/2025

58837 O'KANE ENGINEERING LIMITED E3 14/07/2025

58837 O'KANE ENGINEERING LIMITED E3 14/07/2025

656419 STLC EUROPE THIRTY THREE LEASING LIMITED E3 09/07/2025

656418 STLC EUROPE THIRTY TWO LEASING LIMITED E3 09/07/2025

622635 STLC EUROPE TWENTY LEASING LIMITED E3 09/07/2025

622634 STLC EUROPE NINETEEN LEASING LIMITED E3 09/07/2025

637000 GLENBEIGH SECURITIES 2018-1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 10/07/2025

637000 GLENBEIGH SECURITIES 2018-1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 10/07/2025

467952 AURORA LIGHTING LIMITED E3 10/07/2025

463481 PHOS LIGHTING LIMITED E3 10/07/2025

699791 GL IRELAND SH  LIMITED E3 10/07/2025

526834 NECTERE OFFICE LIMITED E3 09/07/2025

564080 G.C BAGS AND LUGGAGE LIMITED E3 14/07/2025

504246 O'DONNACHAS OF KILMEADEN LIMITED E3 14/07/2025

304069 STT RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED E3 14/07/2025

612602 OASIS EURO CLO 2019-1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 10/07/2025

675765 JACQALI DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 14/07/2025

370674 DROMNEAVANE RESORT MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED E3 09/07/2025

370674 DROMNEAVANE RESORT MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED E3 09/07/2025

370674 DROMNEAVANE RESORT MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED E3 09/07/2025

370674 DROMNEAVANE RESORT MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED E3 09/07/2025

370674 DROMNEAVANE RESORT MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED E3 09/07/2025

443413 FGC LIMITED E3 11/07/2025

443413 FGC LIMITED E3 11/07/2025

443413 FGC LIMITED E3 11/07/2025

443413 FGC LIMITED E3 11/07/2025

443413 FGC LIMITED E3 11/07/2025

330940 DARJOHN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E32 10/07/2025

227280 FIREBOLT FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED E4 09/07/2025

542304 ORBIDAL LIMITED E4 11/07/2025

564876 R & J QUALITY CARPENTRY LIMITED E4 14/07/2025

58837 O'KANE ENGINEERING LIMITED E4 14/07/2025

433025 SONOMA COMMERCIAL LIMITED E4 10/07/2025
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499684 ION CREDIT OPPORTUNITIES FUND I EUR FEEDER 
LIMITED

E4 11/07/2025

498979 ION CREDIT OPPORTUNITIES FUND I LIMITED E4 11/07/2025

515106 YOUNGROVE RETAIL LIMITED E4 11/07/2025

317568 BURO HAPPOLD CONSULTANTS LIMITED E4 14/07/2025

456380 DIGITAL SKILLS ENABLEMENT SERVICES LIMITED E4 11/07/2025

456380 DIGITAL SKILLS ENABLEMENT SERVICES LIMITED E4 11/07/2025

312394 THE ZIPYARD FRANCHISING IRELAND LIMITED E4 09/07/2025

95556 KILLINANGEL BEG LIMITED E4 09/07/2025

356196 EXPRESS MOTOR ASSESSORS LIMITED E4 09/07/2025

587125 SPECIALTY FINANCE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 09/07/2025

251923 DAVY HICKEY PROJECT MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
LIMITED

E4 10/07/2025

481948 FGM WINDOWS AND DOORS LIMITED E4 10/07/2025

626927 TRAMORE FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 10/07/2025

416859 ASHBOURNE BEEF AND LAMB LIMITED E4 10/07/2025

99879 PATRICK C. JOYCE SUPERMARKET (HEADFORD) 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E4 10/07/2025

699791 GL IRELAND SH  LIMITED E4 10/07/2025

572803 THE MEAT PEOPLE LIMITED E4 10/07/2025

699791 GL IRELAND SH  LIMITED E4 10/07/2025

637000 GLENBEIGH SECURITIES 2018-1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 10/07/2025

637000 GLENBEIGH SECURITIES 2018-1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 10/07/2025

637000 GLENBEIGH SECURITIES 2018-1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 10/07/2025

693231 AAP MANAGEMENT INVESTMENT  DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 09/07/2025

77933 EUROMETALS LIMITED E4 09/07/2025

597836 PELICAN ASSETS LIMITED E4 09/07/2025

519223 DOLPHIN M.U.T. 116 LIMITED E4 09/07/2025

607669 DARVILGLADE LIMITED E4 09/07/2025

637848 LEWISPARK ESTATES LIMITED E4 09/07/2025

612602 OASIS EURO CLO 2019-1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 10/07/2025

393204 EBF EUROPEAN BUSINESS FACTORING LIMITED E4 10/07/2025

304069 STT RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 14/07/2025

675765 JACQALI DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 14/07/2025

603697 DANGAN FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 09/07/2025

632148 DANGAN STATIONERY SUPPLIES LIMITED E4 09/07/2025

563265 CHEPSTONE LIMITED E4 09/07/2025

648714 AUTOMATE MARKETING LIMITED E4 14/07/2025

504246 O'DONNACHAS OF KILMEADEN LIMITED E4 14/07/2025
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504246 O'DONNACHAS OF KILMEADEN LIMITED E4 14/07/2025

504246 O'DONNACHAS OF KILMEADEN LIMITED E4 14/07/2025

330940 DARJOHN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 10/07/2025

564080 G.C BAGS AND LUGGAGE LIMITED E4 14/07/2025

370674 DROMNEAVANE RESORT MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED E4 09/07/2025

370674 DROMNEAVANE RESORT MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED E4 09/07/2025

370674 DROMNEAVANE RESORT MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED E4 09/07/2025

370674 DROMNEAVANE RESORT MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED E4 09/07/2025

370674 DROMNEAVANE RESORT MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED E4 09/07/2025

370674 DROMNEAVANE RESORT MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED E4 09/07/2025

370674 DROMNEAVANE RESORT MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED E4 09/07/2025

370674 DROMNEAVANE RESORT MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED E4 09/07/2025

370674 DROMNEAVANE RESORT MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED E4 09/07/2025

227280 FIREBOLT FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED E5 09/07/2025

433025 SONOMA COMMERCIAL LIMITED E5 10/07/2025

534500 PRIMECH LIMITED E5 09/07/2025

58837 O'KANE ENGINEERING LIMITED E5 14/07/2025

564876 R & J QUALITY CARPENTRY LIMITED E5 14/07/2025

542304 ORBIDAL LIMITED E5 11/07/2025

588920 CONFLAN LIMITED E5 14/07/2025

317568 BURO HAPPOLD CONSULTANTS LIMITED E5 14/07/2025

677604 RIOTIDE LIMITED E5 09/07/2025

296025 EVOLVE ORGANISATION LEARNING CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED

E5 09/07/2025

679403 CARTWELL HORIZON LIMITED E5 09/07/2025

312394 THE ZIPYARD FRANCHISING IRELAND LIMITED E5 09/07/2025

693231 AAP MANAGEMENT INVESTMENT  DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 09/07/2025

393204 EBF EUROPEAN BUSINESS FACTORING LIMITED E5 10/07/2025

258676 COFRI LIMITED E5 10/07/2025

699791 GL IRELAND SH  LIMITED E5 10/07/2025

637000 GLENBEIGH SECURITIES 2018-1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 10/07/2025

179647 ATLANTIC CATCH LIMITED E5 10/07/2025

632148 DANGAN STATIONERY SUPPLIES LIMITED E5 09/07/2025

603697 DANGAN FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED E5 10/07/2025

563265 CHEPSTONE LIMITED E5 09/07/2025

669503 EMERALD PASTURE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 14/07/2025

637471 EMERALD MOOR DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 14/07/2025

637473 EMERALD HEATH DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 14/07/2025

675771 ASTIR NPL FINANCE 2020-2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 14/07/2025
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561580 GENERISIS LIMITED E5 14/07/2025

352660 ORCON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E5 11/07/2025

172010 AIG PROPERTY COMPANY DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 11/07/2025

545650 AIRBUS INTERNATIONAL LEASING 10 LIMITED E5 11/07/2025

545651 AIRBUS INTERNATIONAL LEASING 11 LIMITED E5 11/07/2025

683275 RS CAR CARE LIMITED E5 11/07/2025

447512 SOUTH EAST COMMUNITY SERVICES WEXFORD 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E5 11/07/2025

682065 MCGUIRE GOSLIN EMPIRE LIMITED E5 14/07/2025

448445 JOHN F. KERR PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED E5 14/07/2025

504246 O'DONNACHAS OF KILMEADEN LIMITED E5 14/07/2025

449353 ENHOLD LIMITED E5 14/07/2025

227280 FIREBOLT FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED E6 09/07/2025

433025 SONOMA COMMERCIAL LIMITED E6 10/07/2025

534500 PRIMECH LIMITED E6 09/07/2025

588920 CONFLAN LIMITED E6 14/07/2025

677604 RIOTIDE LIMITED E6 09/07/2025

679403 CARTWELL HORIZON LIMITED E6 09/07/2025

296025 EVOLVE ORGANISATION LEARNING CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED

E6 09/07/2025

312394 THE ZIPYARD FRANCHISING IRELAND LIMITED E6 09/07/2025

693231 AAP MANAGEMENT INVESTMENT  DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 09/07/2025

393204 EBF EUROPEAN BUSINESS FACTORING LIMITED E6 10/07/2025

258676 COFRI LIMITED E6 10/07/2025

699791 GL IRELAND SH  LIMITED E6 10/07/2025

637000 GLENBEIGH SECURITIES 2018-1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 10/07/2025

172010 AIG PROPERTY COMPANY DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 11/07/2025

669503 EMERALD PASTURE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 14/07/2025

637471 EMERALD MOOR DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 14/07/2025

637473 EMERALD HEATH DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 14/07/2025

675769 ASTIR NPL FINANCE 2020-1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 14/07/2025

675771 ASTIR NPL FINANCE 2020-2 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 14/07/2025

545650 AIRBUS INTERNATIONAL LEASING 10 LIMITED E6 11/07/2025

545651 AIRBUS INTERNATIONAL LEASING 11 LIMITED E6 11/07/2025

448445 JOHN F. KERR PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED E6 14/07/2025

504246 O'DONNACHAS OF KILMEADEN LIMITED E6 14/07/2025

449353 ENHOLD LIMITED E6 14/07/2025

58837 O'KANE ENGINEERING LIMITED E7 14/07/2025
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564876 R & J QUALITY CARPENTRY LIMITED E7 14/07/2025

542304 ORBIDAL LIMITED E7 11/07/2025

317568 BURO HAPPOLD CONSULTANTS LIMITED E7 14/07/2025

179647 ATLANTIC CATCH LIMITED E7 10/07/2025

563265 CHEPSTONE LIMITED E7 09/07/2025

603697 DANGAN FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED E7 10/07/2025

632148 DANGAN STATIONERY SUPPLIES LIMITED E7 09/07/2025

561580 GENERISIS LIMITED E7 14/07/2025

352660 ORCON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E7 11/07/2025

683275 RS CAR CARE LIMITED E7 11/07/2025

447512 SOUTH EAST COMMUNITY SERVICES WEXFORD 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E7 11/07/2025

682065 MCGUIRE GOSLIN EMPIRE LIMITED E7 14/07/2025

580146 ARBETEN LIMITED E8 09/07/2025

580146 ARBETEN LIMITED E8 09/07/2025

587065 POWERSCOURT DISTILLERY LIMITED E8 10/07/2025

165678 ALGADORN LIMITED E9 11/07/2025

552588 THREE CASTLE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E9 10/07/2025

552588 THREE CASTLE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E9 10/07/2025

388795 BLUETONE PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 09/07/2025

274284 EVERGLADE PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 09/07/2025

323947 CARLOVENT LIMITED E9 09/07/2025

351331 BENREEF LIMITED E9 09/07/2025

449310 P & Y STORES LIMITED E9 09/07/2025

240129 ARGENT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 10/07/2025

378513 O' DUBHAILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 10/07/2025

555330 RGRE SEN BORROWER LIMITED E9 10/07/2025

165678 ALGADORN LIMITED E9 11/07/2025

105226 KINLOUGH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 14/07/2025

448413 GASPROL LIMITED E9 11/07/2025

448413 GASPROL LIMITED E9 11/07/2025

387015 REVLIN PROPERTY LIMITED E9 11/07/2025

554295 RGRE BURLINGTON LIMITED E9 11/07/2025

559705 HENOTEE (FERNHILL) LIMITED E9 11/07/2025

559704 HENOTEE (RIVERSIDE) LIMITED E9 11/07/2025

558919 HENOTEE LIMITED E9 11/07/2025

426205 KISARO FINANCE LIMITED E9 11/07/2025

410367 TALARA TAVERNS LIMITED E9 11/07/2025

558919 HENOTEE LIMITED E9 11/07/2025

559705 HENOTEE (FERNHILL) LIMITED E9 11/07/2025

559704 HENOTEE (RIVERSIDE) LIMITED E9 11/07/2025
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321562 O'HAGAN PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 11/07/2025

321562 O'HAGAN PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 11/07/2025

132189 CRESSONA LIMITED E9 11/07/2025

693231 AAP MANAGEMENT INVESTMENT  DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 09/07/2025

669503 EMERALD PASTURE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 14/07/2025

637471 EMERALD MOOR DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 14/07/2025

637473 EMERALD HEATH DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 14/07/2025

55563 MANGAN ELECTRICAL LIMITED G1 10/07/2025

526727 MARTIN LEYDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED G1 09/07/2025

698558 PLEDGE DONATIONS COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

G1 10/07/2025

294733 CLIENT PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED G1 09/07/2025

386995 LOUGH GAIL LIMITED G1 09/07/2025

512358 WHITE HAWK AVIATION LIMITED G1 09/07/2025

481867 ICE FOCUS EM DISTRESSED MASTER FUND 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 10/07/2025

112865 CHINLEY LIMITED G1 09/07/2025

408856 OSLO ASSET MANAGEMENT FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

G1 10/07/2025

188442 ODESSA PROPERTIES LIMITED G1 11/07/2025

652606 DAMIAN BROSNAN ACOUSTICS LIMITED G1 11/07/2025

598552 SASOF III (A25) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 11/07/2025

597985 SASOF III (A24) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 11/07/2025

593169 SASOF III (A23) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 11/07/2025

584614 SASOF III (A15) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 11/07/2025


